
Rank 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

R N 

104 

128 

109 

146 

119 

121 

102 

114 

110 

123 

156 

134 

145 

155 

115 

137 

118 

152 

107 

144 

142 

125 

143 

106 

138 

130 

148 

163 

165 

126 

111 

161 

162 

160 

Entrant 

FIORETTI CRISTIANO 

VOLOSYANKIN IIYA 

BERTUCA ALESSANDRO 

TESTARDI FRANCESCO 

STEFANI LEONILDO 

CIOCIOLA VINCENZO 

BERNARDI GUERRINO 

MORETTI DOMENICO 

DE ROSSI CORRADO 

SPIRIT RACING S.R.O. 

MODENA KART SERVICE SRL 

D'URSO DAVIDE 

ASTONE VINCENZO GIOVANNI 

MODENA KART SERVICE 

GIACOVAZZO CLAUDIA 

CARRIERI SIMONE 

TOCU MIHAITA 

PRINCIPALLI MAURIZIO 

IOZZINO VINCENZO 

BRUSCINO GIUSEPPE 

CALDRERARI LORIS 

ZAPHIRIOU ALEXANDRA 

PILOTTO DENIS 

CAVAZZI LORENZO 

LEOPARDI ALESSANDRO 

DEL PICCOLO IDRIS 

RICCADONNA LINO 

JAROMIR MAREK 

SAVANI COMPETITION SRL 

CAZZANIGA GIUSEPPE 

PUCCETTI MICHELE 

ZORRI MOTORSPORT 

BRASCHI MAURIZIO 

TIBERIO LUIGI 

Nat 

ITA 

RUS 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

CHE 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

Driver 

FIORETTI ALBERTO 

VOLOSYANKIN VIACHESLAV 

BERTUCA CRISTIAN 

TESTARDI FRANCESCO PAOLO 

STEFANI RONNIE 

CIOCIOLA DOMENICO 

BERNARDI MARCO 

MORETTI MATTIA 

DE ROSSI GIOVANNI 

KNOPP JOSEPH 

VENANZI ALESSANDRO 

D'URSO DANIELE 

ASTONE FRANCESCO 

FOSSATI JACOPO 

NEGLIA MIRKO 

CARRIERI FABIANO 

TOCU RICCARDO 

PRINCIPALLI LEONARDO 

IOZZINO MATTEO 

BRUSCINO EMANELE 

CALDERARI ALESSANDRO 

BARIOLI EDWARD 

PILOTTO JAMIL 

CAVAZZI EMANUELE 

LEOPARDI SAMUELE 

DEL PICCOLO MICHAEL 

RICCADONNA FABIO 

POSUSTA ZDENEK 

PATRESE LORENZO 

CAZZANIGA GABRIELE 

PUCCETTI DAMIANO 

MARKOGIANNIS GIORGI 

BRASCHI FRANCESCO 

TIBERIO GIOVANNI 

Nat 

ITA 

RUS 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

CZE 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

CHE 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

Class 

60 EASYKART 

60 EASYKART 

60 EASYKART 

60 EASYKART 

60 EASYKART 

60 EASYKART 

60 EASYKART 

60 EASYKART 

60 EASYKART 

60 EASYKART 

60 EASYKART 

60 EASYKART 

60 EASYKART 

60 EASYKART 

60 EASYKART 

60 EASYKART 

60 EASYKART 

60 EASYKART 

60 EASYKART 

60 EASYKART 

60 EASYKART 

60 EASYKART 

60 EASYKART 

60 EASYKART 

60 EASYKART 

60 EASYKART 

60 EASYKART 

60 EASYKART 

60 EASYKART 

60 EASYKART 

60 EASYKART 

60 EASYKART 

60 EASYKART 

60 EASYKART 

Material 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

Team 

MLG RACING 

TMK 

MLG RACING 

MLG RACING 

MAZZOTTI CORSE 

TEN JOB 

KRONO RACING TEAM 

FAMILY 

DEM COMPETITION 

SPIRIT RACING SRO 

MODENA KART SERVICE 

VRK MOTORSPORT 

TURRIZIANI 

MODENA KART SERVICE 

RACING SPORT SCUDERIA 

CF RACING 

FIRST 

MOTOR SYSTEM 

TURRIZIANI RACING 

KRONO RACING TEAM 

GHERARD RACING 

KRONO RACING TEAM 

GHERARD RACING 

SING WOLF RACING 

TMK 

DEM COMPETITION 

JAROMIR MAREK 

SAVANI COMPETITION SRL 

VRK MOTORSPORT 

MAZZOTTI CORSE 

ZORRI MOTORSPORT EMILIA 

DE BARDI RACING TEAM 

Time 

11:21.944 

11:22.416 

11:22.488 

11:22.747 

11:28.120 

11:28.289 

11:28.565 

11:31.006 

11:32.668 

11:34.329 

11:34.395 

11:35.796 

11:36.890 

11:37.368 

11:37.514 

11:37.947 

11:42.152 

11:43.023 

11:45.628 

11:47.325 

11:47.848 

11:48.697 

11:51.368 

11:52.967 

11:54.424 

11:54.593 

11:54.846 

11:58.644 

12:01.133 

12:05.652 

12:06.667 

12:04.712 

2:07.568 

Laps 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

11 

2 

Diff 

0.472 

0.544 

0.803 

6.176 

6.345 

6.621 

9.062 

10.724 

12.385 

12.451 

13.852 

14.946 

15.424 

15.570 

16.003 

20.208 

21.079 

23.684 

25.381 

25.904 

26.753 

29.424 

31.023 

32.480 

32.649 

32.902 

36.700 

39.189 

43.708 

44.723 

1 Lap 

10 Laps 

Best T. 

56.398 

56.475 

56.364 

56.220 

56.785 

56.619 

56.859 

56.958 

56.851 

57.194 

56.909 

57.112 

56.892 

56.884 

56.950 

57.065 

56.508 

57.284 

57.668 

57.405 

57.664 

57.024 

58.136 

57.476 

57.892 

58.043 

57.494 

57.338 

57.918 

57.936 

57.166 

57.460 

59.097 

In 

9 

6 

6 

5 

10 

10 

4 

4 

7 

3 

10 

7 

12 

12 

12 

11 

7 

6 

6 

8 

10 

12 

5 

2 

9 

4 

4 

7 

4 

3 

5 

10 

2 

0 

Points 

25 

20 

16 

13 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

6 

5 

4 

3 

2 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

P.ty 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.472 

Avg. Speed 

75,384 

Best Lap Tm 

56.220 

Best Spd 

76,201 

Best Lap by 
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Printed: 19/06/2016 19:20:35 

Timekeeping Chief  Paolo Mantovani 

Race Director  Renato Fiorucci 

Exposed at __________ 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Ficr 

STEWARD: Franco Lualdi

TROFEO EASYKART - KGP - Round 5 Lonato 

60 EASYKART 

Final A 

Race (12 Laps) started at 16:54:12 

South Garda Karting-Lonato(BS) 1,190 km 

19/06/2016 16:55 
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